
Bareilly - Prayagraj Sangam Special/04308 - COVR - NR 
LKO/Lucknow Charbagh NR to PRG/Prayag Junction 

3h 41m - 194 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BE Bareilly Junction 17:30 0 1 0 63 169 NR
2 PMR Pitambarpur 17:49 17:51 2m 0 1 20 63 170 NR
3 BLPU Bilpur 18:06 18:08 2m 0 1 36 66 163 NR
4 TLH Tilhar 18:23 18:25 2m 0 1 52 30 157 NR
5 SPN Shahjahanpur Junction 19:02 19:04 2m 0 1 71 58 155 NR
6 AJI Anjhi Shahabad 19:36 19:38 2m 0 1 101 88 149 NR
7 HRI Hardoi 20:00 20:05 5m 0 1 133 55 141 NR
8 SAN Sandila 21:03 21:05 2m 0 1 187 31 130 NR
9 AMG Alamnagar 22:28 22:30 2m 0 1 229 13 123 NR
10 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 22:55 23:05 10m 2 1 235 60 124 NR
11 BCN Bachhrawan 23:52 23:54 2m 0 1 282 57 124 NR
12 RBL Rae Bareli Junction 00:26 00:28 2m 0 2 313 65 112 NR
13 UCR Unchahar Junction 01:03 01:05 2m 0 2 351 78 107 NR
14 KHNM Kunda Harnamganj 01:28 01:30 2m 0 2 380 39 NR
15 PRG Prayag Junction 02:46 02:48 2m 0 2 429 6 91 NR
16 PYGS Prayagraj Sangam 03:20 0 2 433 - 95 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 04 2024 (22:26)

May 04 2024 (22:26)

1

1


